TORNEO VOLVO CCVM

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)
DAMAS (ASC: 0)

Pos Nombre

10
11
12

ORTEGA MENDOZA, LOUVENIA

DE HOYOS MAROTO, MARIA PILAR
CABAL SARALEGUI, MARIA ISABEL
ALFARO GARCIA, JULIA

PINO LOZANO, CARMEN

PASCUAL NAVEDA, BEATRIZ

DE MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ, MARIA GLORIA
LUENGO SANCHEZ, MARTA

LEYVA SALMERON, MARIA LUISA
GARCIA MATEOS, MARIA DEL MAR
RODRIGUEZ-SANUDO PEREZ, MARIA TERESA
IDARRETA ZUBIRIA, MARIA LUISA
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CLUB DE CAMPO VILLA DE MADRID

Licencia

CM02096611
CM05510824
CMO02977063
CM02262309
CM11159032
CMA8468318
CM05251093
CMO02157635
CM02073809
CMO09033722
CM02985081
CM11032341

36.0
16.8
34.9
29.2
23.7
36.0
24.5
30.7
25.7
18.3
35.0
23.8
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Fecha listado: 18/06/2025 - 16:17

Fecha: 12/06/2025 Cadigo: CM0225166

Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

12 Vuelta
5 43 34
3 21 33
5 42 33
5 36 32
4 29 31
5 43 31
4 30 30
5 37 29
4 32 28
3 23 20
5 42 9
4 29 Dsc



